104000090719

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: When the special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W4-90719

Office Use Only



100056981041

07/08/05--01009--011 **25,00

M. HODGES

05 世 - 8 春日 9: 23

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	ion Section of Corporations		·			
SUBJECT:	EU-US		D TRUST, LLC			
		(Name of Lin	mited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Arti	cles of Amendme	ent and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please return all c	orrespondence co	oncerning this matter	to the following:			
	CHA	RLOTTE DE W				
		1)	Name of Person)			
-	EU-	US MORTGAGE				
		(1	Firm/Company)			
	407	5 71 3				
	491.	5 First Ave	nue East (Address)			
			(Addices)			
	Brad	denton, Flo	rida 34208			
		(City/	State and Zip Code)			
Pan fauthan inform	atlas sanamisa	this matter, please o	nall:			
ror turner mioni	anon concerning	uns maner, piease e	an.			
	CHARLO'	TTE DE WAAL		1292		
-	(Name o	f Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check	•					
S \$25.00 Filing Fe	e 🗆 \$30. Ce	00 Filing Fee & rtificate of Status	☐ S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
		apec.	WATELLESS TOWN	erce.		
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section				MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			
409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399				Tallahassee, Florida 32314		

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	EU-US MORTGAGE AND TRUST, LLC		
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	a e	4
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 12/15/2004 and assigned document number 10400090719		
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limit liability company:	ted	
	Marianne De Waal, Carl Hagman and Hans Christian Hagman shall be removed as members, EU-US, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company, shall be added as member, so that the sole members of EU-US MORTG AND TRUST, LLC are EU-US, LLC and Charlotte De Waal both of 4915 First Avenue East, Bradenton, Florida	AGE, l,	
Dated	July 2nd. 2005.	05 JUL -8	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	Ar segment of the seg	N.

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typēd or printed name of signee

CHARLOTTE DE WAAL